

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No.203 of 2018

Parasnath Gupta **Versus** Sumitra Bai and another

22/01/2019	<p>Mr.H.B.Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Mr.J.K.Saxena, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr.Vimlesh Bajpai, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Office is directed to examine whether it is WP227 petition or WPC petition and list the matter before appropriate Bench urgently.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p>B/-</p>